Uitslagen van de Onstwedderomloop op 2-7-2018

Uitslag 5km
Mannen 1é
2é

3é

Vrouwen 1é
2é
3é

Uitslag 10km
Mannen 1é
2é

3é

Vrouwen 1é
2é
3é

Milan
Rowan
Klaas

Marlies
Jolanda
Jolanda

Jan
Amusa
Merwin

Thessa
Elham
Patricia

170 deelnemers 5 en 10km
90 deelnemers jeugdloop

Frenay
Veenhuizen
Brouwer

de Jong
Martijn
Eelsing

Stuursema
Wijman
Dollison

Frenay
Kral
Wever

Snelste Onstwedder Vrouwen en Mannen

Mannen 1é
2é
3é

Vrouwen 1é
2é
3é

Tonny
Bert Jan
Rene

Patricia
Annette
Dorien

Knigge
Wever
Smith

Wever
Van der Heide
Smith

tijd
0:17:38
0:17:57
0:18:38

0:22:23
0:24:01
0:24:28

0:34:03
0:34:15
0:35:38

0:35:40
0:48:48
0:49:49

0:38:45
0:39:16
0:39:54

0:49:51
0:50:27
0:53:57

???



